UNIVERSITY OF VETERINARY & ANIMAL SCIENCES, LAHORE
Faculty of Animal Production and Technology

Department of Dairy Technology
Tel. Off. 042-99211449-50, 99211374 Ext. 5006

OFFICE OF THE CHAIRPERSON No. __| S q /DT/RC

Dated. 7.}_ /0y /j)_,ol({

DATE SHEET FOR FINAL TERM EXAMINATION OF B.S. (HONS.) DAIRY TECHNOLOGY,

4" SEMESTER
THEORY
Day Date Time Course Title Teacher's Name

Monday 03/06/2024 | 10:00AM | DTEC 06401 Engr. Saqib Manzoor
Thermodynamics

Tuesday 04/06/2024 | 10:00AM | DTEC 06402 Dr. Muhammad Junaid
Chemistry of Dairy Products

Wednesday | 05/06/2024 | 10:00AM | DTEC 06403 Dr. Imran Altaf
Food and Industrial Microbiology

Thursday | 06/06/2024 | 10:00AM | DTEC 06404 Dr. Nabila Gulzar
Food Processing and Preservation |

Friday 07/06/2024 | 10:00AM | DTEC 06405 Dr. Muhammad Junaid
Traditional Dairy Products

Monday 10/06/2024 | 10:00AM | LPRO 06406 Dr. Hifz ul Rahman
Introduction to Lactation Biology

PRACTICAL
Day Date Time Course Title Teacher's Name

Tuesday 11/06/2024 | 10:00AM | DTEC 06401 Engr. Saqib Manzoor
Thermodynamics

Wednesday | 12/06/2024 | 10:00AM | DTEC 06402 Ms. Ayesha lkram
Chemistry of Dairy Products

Thursday 13/05/2024 | 10:00AM | DTEC 06403 Muhammad Sheraz
Food and Industrial Microbiology Anwar

Friday 14/06/2024 | 10:00AM | DTEC 06404 Ms. Ayesha lkram
Food Processing and Preservation

Monday 17/06/2024 | 10:00AM | DTEC 06405 | Mr M. Sheraz Anwar
Traditional Dairy Products

Tuesday 18/06/2024 | 10:00AM | LPRO 06406 Dr. Hifz ul Rahman
Introduction to Lactation Biology

For invigilation presence of concerned teachers along with other staff during the examination is

mandatory.
Instructions:

I. Mobile phone in any case is not allowed in the Examination Hall. Following action will be taken against guilty.

a). Mobile phone will be snatched and will not be returned.

b). Paper will be cancelled

c). Disciplinary action will be recommended under the relevant regulations

2. Without University 1D Cards students will not be allowed to sit in the examination and no

allowed to sit in the Exams.
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